
2024 – 2025 Regular Bus Schedule

Cutten & Ridgewood
MORNING

Bus 28
7:46 Cutten School

7:48 Babe's Pizza

7:49 3857 Walnut Dr.
Real Estate Office

7:54 2232 Hemlock St.
Powell’s Daycare

7:56 3990 Walnut Dr.
Insurance Office

7:58 Walnut & Aldo Ct.

7:59 Walnut & Pleasant

8:01 Walnut & Greenbriar

8:03 Ridgewood School

8:14 Cutten School

Bus 24
7:30 5975 Walnut Dr

Jackie’s Daycare

7:31 Walnut Dr. & Home Dr.
East Side

7:32 Northridge & Ardagh

7:33 Northridge & Hurst

7:36 Excelsior & Simmons

7:37 Excelsior & Gage Ln.

7:38 Excelsior & McClaskey

7:40 4145 Excelsior Rd.

7:41 1525 Fern St.

7:42 Fern & Vista

7:44 Campton & Leslie Ct.

7:45 Campton & Herron

7:46 Scott Way

7:50 Walnut Dr. & Home
West Side

7:51 6060 Walnut Dr.
7:56 881 Westgate

7:58 Westgate & Hilma

8:02 Ridgewood Dr. & Eggert

8:04 Ridgewood School

Ridgewood
AFTERNOON

Bus 28
2:15 Ridgewood School

2:16 5865 Walnut Dr.
Jackie’s Daycare

2:17 Walnut & Home Dr.
East Side

2:19 Northridge & Ardagh

2:22 Walnut & Greenbriar

2:25 Walnut & Home Dr.
West Side

2:29 4015 Walnut Dr.
Babe's Pizza

2:31 3857 Walnut Dr.
Real Estate Office

2:33 Russell St.

2:35 2232 Hemlock St.
Powell’s Daycare

2:37 Insurance Office

2:39 Walnut & Aldo Ct.

2:41 Campton & Scott Way

2:45 Cutten School

Bus 24
2:15 Ridgewood School

2:16 6060 Walnut Dr.

2:19 881 Westgate Rd.

2:21 Westgate & Hilma Dr.

2:24 Walnut & Eggert Rd.

2:27 Excelsior & Simmons

2:28 Excelsior & Gage Ln.

2:30 Excelsior & McClaskey

2:32 4141 Excelsior Rd.

2:34 1525 Fern St.

2:35 Fern & Vista

2:39 Campton & Leslie

2:41 Campton & Herron

2:45 Cutten School

Cutten
AFTERNOON

Bus 24
2:58 Cutten School

3:01 Aldo Ct.

3:03 Excelsior & Simmons

3:04 Excelsior & Gage

3:05 Excelsior& McClaskey

3:06 4144 Excelsior

3:07 1525 Fern

3:09 Fern & Vista

3:11 Campton & Leslie

3:12 Campton & Herron

3:13 Walnut Dr. & Pleasant

3:15 Walnut Dr. & Greenbriar.

3:17 Walnut Dr. & Home
West Side

3:19 6060 Walnut Dr. at
Landreth Dr.

3:22 881 Westgate

3:23 Westgate & Hilma

3:27 Ridgewood Dr. & Eggert

3:29 Ridgewood School

3:32 5865 Walnut Dr.
Jackie’s Daycare

3:33 Walnut & Home Dr.
East Side

3:34 Northridge & Ardagh

3:38 Ridgewood School

2023-24


